
Protokoll

Muki-Preis
BSV-Sichtungslehrgang 
im Synchronschwimmen

Ausrichter S.C. Eibsee-Grainau

Ort Hallenbad Grainau

Termin 03. – 04. Dezember 2011



Block A Block B

17 1 Krinninger Lina 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 112.9 11.0 25.0 18.5 8.0 8.0 18.5 23.9
80 2 Rinke Lisa-Sofie 2000 TSV Neuburg/Donau 111.2 11.0 23.0 18.5 9.0 8.5 19.0 22.2
52 3 Zhukova Leonora 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg 110.5 11.0 25.0 19.0 8.5 7.0 19.0 21.0
71 4 Glander Nina 2000 SB 07 Nürnberg 110.3 11.0 24.0 19.5 9.0 8.5 19.0 19.3
83 5 Stöckel Sophia 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 109.9 11.0 23.0 20.0 8.0 9.0 17.5 21.4
5 6 Ostler Hanna 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 107.0 12.0 22.0 18.0 9.0 7.0 19.0 20.0
21 7 Prieb Isabel 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg 105.2 11.0 22.0 18.0 9.0 7.5 19.0 18.7
93 8 Minder Laura 2000 SB 07 Nürnberg 104.7 12.0 21.0 19.5 7.5 7.0 18.0 19.7
34 9 Englmann Nicole 2000 TSV Neuburg/Donau 104.5 9.0 21.0 16.0 9.0 7.0 18.5 24.0
108 10 Lenker Farina 1998 SB 07 Nürnberg 103.0 11.0 21.0 16.5 7.0 7.0 18.5 22.0
45 11 Sepp Veronika 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 102.4 11.0 23.0 14.0 7.0 9.0 18.5 19.9
57 12 Klippert Veronika 2000 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 102.3 10.0 23.0 16.5 7.0 8.0 16.5 21.3
23 13 Reiser Carolin 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 101.7 12.0 24.0 16.0 7.5 7.5 17.0 17.7
72 14 Grigorieva Julia 2002 SB 07 Nürnberg 101.6 11.0 25.0 15.5 7.0 7.0 18.5 17.6
26 15 Gamaggio Gaia 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 99.5 10.0 19.0 16.0 9.0 7.5 18.5 19.5
77 16 Stephan Mila 2000 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 99.2 10.0 22.0 17.0 7.0 7.5 18.5 17.2
73 17 Weidner Mona 2002 TSV Neuburg/Donau 98.8 10.0 24.0 14.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 18.8
87 17 Simon Hannah 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 98.8 9.0 20.0 17.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 20.3
70 19 Buntz Julia 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 98.0 9.0 24.0 17.5 4.5 6.5 18.0 18.5
61 19 Pohlan Katharina 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 98.0 11.0 18.0 17.5 6.5 9.0 18.0 18.0
115 21 Männel Lea 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 96.9 10.0 19.0 14.0 8.0 7.0 18.0 20.9
30 22 Solujanova Ludmila 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 96.8 11.0 19.0 17.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 17.8
92 23 Mehl Nathalie 2003 TSV Neuburg/Donau 96.7 11.0 22.0 15.5 8.0 6.0 16.5 17.7
84 24 Konstantinova Anna 1998 TSV Neuburg/Donau 96.3 9.0 20.0 14.5 7.5 7.0 18.0 20.3
8 25 Böhme  Anneke 2001 SV Würzburg 05 96.2 10.0 23.0 14.5 8.0 5.5 18.5 16.7
32 26 Karpf Laura 2001 TSV Neuburg/Donau 96.1 9.0 19.0 14.5 8.0 8.0 18.5 19.1
25 27 Gerhardinger Angela 2002 TSV Neuburg/Donau 95.7 11.0 20.0 16.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 17.2
4 28 Thiess Andrea 1998 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 95.6 11.0 18.0 15.0 6.5 8.0 18.5 18.6
3 29 Manewitsch Sofia 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg 95.1 10.0 21.0 16.5 6.5 6.5 17.5 17.1
35 30 Eisenreich Clara 1999 SC Eibsee Grainau 95.0 9.0 15.0 14.5 8.5 8.0 18.5 21.5
78 31 Wielander Eva 1998 SC Eibsee Grainau 94.9 9.0 19.0 14.5 8.0 8.0 19.0 17.4
22 32 Königsbauer Anja 2001 TSV Neuburg/Donau 94.5 9.0 18.0 13.5 8.5 7.0 18.5 20.0
10 33 Kretschmer Israa 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 93.0 10.0 19.0 16.0 6.0 7.5 17.5 17.0
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13 34 Ehrlich Angelina 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg 92.2 11.0 21.0 17.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 13.7
67 35 Schmid Mona 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 91.7 10.0 18.0 15.0 9.0 5.0 18.0 16.7
109 36 Reinhold Clara 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 91.5 10.0 20.0 13.5 7.0 7.0 17.5 16.5
1 37 Perepelytsya Olga 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 91.3 8.0 20.0 15.5 7.5 8.0 17.0 15.3
107 38 Schweigard Marie 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 90.5 11.0 19.0 18.0 5.5 6.0 13.0 18.0
63 39 Böhme  Marieke 2001 SV Würzburg 05 90.4 11.0 19.0 12.5 6.5 7.0 18.5 15.9
85 40 Rupprecht Stephanie 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 90.3 11.0 17.0 14.5 7.0 6.5 18.5 15.8
16 41 Heer Farina 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 90.0 8.0 19.0 13.5 8.0 7.5 14.5 19.5
113 42 Mastio Katharina 1999 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 89.7 10.0 16.0 13.5 8.5 8.5 18.5 14.7
29 43 Martin Kathrin 2000 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 89.4 10.0 16.0 15.5 7.5 6.5 16.0 17.9
43 43 Weber Vicky 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 89.4 8.0 16.0 13.0 8.0 6.5 18.5 19.4
14 45 Dalhoff  Emmy 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 88.8 12.0 21.0 16.5 6.5 4.5 17.5 10.8
62 46 Cestonaro Jolina 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 88.5 9.0 22.0 15.5 5.0 6.0 14.5 16.5
49 46 Uhl Jennifer 2002 TSV Neuburg/Donau 88.5 9.0 20.0 16.0 5.0 7.0 13.5 18.0
101 48 Kattein  Barbara 2000 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 87.1 9.0 18.0 13.0 7.0 6.5 17.5 16.1
116 49 Nickel Alina 2002 SV Würzburg 05 86.2 10.0 18.0 13.0 7.5 4.5 17.5 15.7
11 50 Roth Lisa 2001 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 85.3 10.0 21.0 14.0 8.0 5.5 13.5 13.3
15 51 Gagliardi Giulia 2003 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 84.8 11.0 25.0 16.0 3.0 3.0 15.5 11.3
41 52 Steidinger Lisa 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 84.2 11.0 20.0 16.0 4.5 5.0 16.5 11.2
95 53 Räpple Emilia 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 84.0 10.0 18.0 17.5 4.0 5.0 17.0 12.5
103 54 Zabolotna Darya 1999 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 83.2 9.0 18.0 15.0 7.5 7.0 15.0 11.7
111 55 Messel Kellie 2004 SB 07 Nürnberg 83.1 8.0 22.0 13.5 8.0 5.0 14.0 12.6
18 55 Schmid Anika 2000 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 83.1 11.0 10.0 14.0 7.0 7.5 16.5 17.1
7 57 Klenner Nicole 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg 82.5 9.0 23.0 13.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 12.5
66 58 Kern Daria 2001 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 81.9 10.0 18.0 15.0 6.0 3.5 15.0 14.4
42 59 Mitchell Ruby 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 81.7 8.0 19.0 15.0 6.5 5.0 14.5 13.7
86 59 Boehnke Nina 2004 TSV Neuburg/Donau 81.7 8.0 20.0 13.0 6.0 4.0 14.5 16.2
76 61 Schürstedt Ysanne 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 81.5 10.0 19.0 13.5 7.0 4.0 14.0 14.0
96 61 Aldinger Anna- Lena 1999 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 81.5 7.0 16.0 14.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 15.5
81 61 Klenner Michelle 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg 81.5 9.0 21.0 13.0 6.0 7.0 14.0 11.5
2 64 Schwemler Stefanie 1999 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 80.7 10.0 18.0 14.5 6.0 7.0 17.0 8.2
64 65 Schaller Sara 1999 SB 07 Nürnberg 80.4 10.0 12.0 12.5 6.0 7.0 14.0 18.9
60 66 Wagner Victoria 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 80.0 9.0 19.0 14.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 13.0
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54 67 Müller Paulina 2001 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 78.7 7.0 19.0 14.5 6.5 4.5 12.0 15.2
114 68 Reichel Ann-Kathrin 2003 SB 07 Nürnberg 78.4 7.0 20.0 11.5 6.5 4.0 16.5 12.9
102 69 Schultz Lena 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 78.2 10.0 8.0 12.5 8.0 6.5 18.0 15.2
94 70 Steinberg Nora-Alice 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 77.8 7.0 20.0 14.5 5.5 3.5 15.5 11.8
28 71 Heimbuch Katherina 2001 TSV Neuburg/Donau 77.2 9.0 12.0 14.5 7.0 6.0 12.5 16.2
100 72 Grüner Teresa 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 76.2 10.0 15.0 12.5 5.5 7.0 14.0 12.2
48 73 Racic Nina 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 74.4 9.0 16.0 14.5 3.5 3.0 14.0 14.4
90 74 Maibach Maxima 2002 SB 07 Nürnberg 74.2 9.0 14.0 10.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 12.2
38 75 Zillner Isabella 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 73.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 16.5 13.5
31 76 Trautner Saskia 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 72.7 10.0 12.0 16.5 5.5 6.5 11.0 11.2
75 77 Anschütz Emma 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 72.2 8.0 22.0 17.0 2.5 3.5 12.5 6.7
110 78 Hauck Alexandra 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 71.3 7.0 19.0 12.5 4.0 2.5 14.5 11.8
59 79 Smialek Anna 2004 SB 07 Nürnberg 70.8 8.0 18.0 14.5 5.5 2.5 11.0 11.3
97 80 Kaufmann Anna 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 70.7 9.0 17.0 15.5 4.5 3.0 13.0 8.7
12 81 Legler Chiara 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 69.2 8.0 20.0 17.0 2.5 4.0 11.0 6.7
9 82 Kitzinger Laura 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 68.8 10.0 14.0 14.5 6.0 2.5 13.5 8.3
27 83 Ruhdorfer Panthea 1999 DSV München Isarnixen 68.3 9.0 8.0 12.5 6.0 5.5 15.5 11.8
50 84 Wagner Andrea 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 65.7 10.0 18.0 16.0 3.0 0.5 11.0 7.2
88 85 Brunner Fernanda 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 64.9 10.0 18.0 11.5 4.5 2.5 11.5 6.9
19 86 Schmidt  Emely 2002 SB 07 Nürnberg 64.3 9.0 20.0 12.5 3.5 2.0 10.5 6.8
69 87 Pyroth Klara 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 63.5 9.0 15.0 11.0 5.5 3.0 12.0 8.0
104 88 Müller Franziska 2005 TSV Neuburg/Donau 63.0 10.0 19.0 13.0 3.5 2.5 7.5 7.5
58 88 Kirchdorfer Katharina 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 63.0 8.0 20.0 11.0 4.0 1.5 12.0 6.5
37 88 Cestonaro Jamina 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 63.0 7.0 15.0 12.5 6.0 4.0 10.0 8.5
117 88 van Woerkom Delphine 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 63.0 7.0 9.0 12.5 7.5 5.0 13.0 9.0
20 92 Schiller Johanna 2002 SV Würzburg 05 62.3 7.0 15.0 10.5 5.5 3.0 13.5 7.8
106 93 Bärtl Ronja 2003 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 61.8 6.0 19.0 13.0 3.5 1.5 9.5 9.3
79 93 Liberova Judith 2003 SB 07 Nürnberg 61.8 8.0 19.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 6.8
46 95 Jettenberger Julia 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 61.0 8.0 19.0 12.5 3.5 3.0 9.0 6.0
56 96 Reisinger Armina 2004 TSV Neuburg/Donau 60.2 8.0 15.0 13.0 4.5 2.0 6.5 11.2
105 97 Schmidt  Liane 2004 SB 07 Nürnberg 60.0 9.0 22.0 11.0 2.5 1.5 7.5 6.5
36 98 Graf Lena 2003 SV Würzburg 05 57.0 9.0 15.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 7.0
51 99 Stephan Holly 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 56.7 8.0 19.0 14.0 1.5 1.5 7.0 5.7
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44 100 Mehari Milena 2001 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 55.0 7.0 6.0 13.5 4.5 4.0 11.7 8.3
47 101 Abt Emily 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 54.7 7.0 16.0 12.0 3.5 1.5 10.0 4.7
65 102 Schmid Christina 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 51.7 7.0 9.0 10.0 3.5 3.5 9.5 9.2
74 103 Schmidt Anna 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 47.8 6.0 18.0 13.0 0.5 1.5 3.0 5.8
68 104 Bader Nerija 2003 SB 07 Nürnberg 46.2 8.0 11.0 6.5 4.0 2.5 8.5 5.7
6 105 Henkler Dorothea 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 44.7 8.0 14.0 10.5 2.5 1.5 4.0 4.2
98 106 Graf Hanna 2004 SV Würzburg 05 43.7 7.0 15.0 7.5 2.5 1.5 6.0 4.2
89 107 Weingärtner  Sofie 2002 SV Würzburg 05 43.5 9.0 16.0 6.5 0.0 3.0 4.5 4.5
99 108 Grob Annika 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 43.0 5.0 16.0 9.0 1.5 2.0 5.0 4.5
24 109 Schmid Alina 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 40.3 7.0 10.0 10.5 2.0 2.0 5.5 3.3
33 ##### Schittko Julia 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
39 ##### Märkl Franziska 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
40 ##### Winter Nathalie 2002 TSV Neuburg/Donau DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
53 ##### Roth Sarah Alexa 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
55 ##### Böck Michaela 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
82 ##### Beimert Paulina 2003 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
91 ##### Pyroth Lea 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
112 ##### Urbanek Sarah 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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108 1 Lenker Farina 1998 SB 07 Nürnberg 103.0 11.0 21.0 16.5 7.0 7.0 18.5 22.0
84 2 Konstantinova Anna 1998 TSV Neuburg/Donau 96.3 9.0 20.0 14.5 7.5 7.0 18.0 20.3

4 3 Thiess Andrea 1998 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 95.6 11.0 18.0 15.0 6.5 8.0 18.5 18.6
78 4 Wielander Eva 1998 SC Eibsee Grainau 94.9 9.0 19.0 14.5 8.0 8.0 19.0 17.4
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Block A Block B

35 1 Eisenreich Clara 1999 SC Eibsee Grainau 95.0 9.0 15.0 14.5 8.5 8.0 18.5 21.5
113 2 Mastio Katharina 1999 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 89.7 10.0 16.0 13.5 8.5 8.5 18.5 14.7
103 3 Zabolotna Darya 1999 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 83.2 9.0 18.0 15.0 7.5 7.0 15.0 11.7
96 4 Aldinger Anna- Lena 1999 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 81.5 7.0 16.0 14.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 15.5
2 5 Schwemler Stefanie 1999 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 80.7 10.0 18.0 14.5 6.0 7.0 17.0 8.2
64 6 Schaller Sara 1999 SB 07 Nürnberg 80.4 10.0 12.0 12.5 6.0 7.0 14.0 18.9
27 7 Ruhdorfer Panthea 1999 DSV München Isarnixen 68.3 9.0 8.0 12.5 6.0 5.5 15.5 11.8
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Block A Block B

17 1 Krinninger Lina 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 112.9 11.0 25.0 18.5 8.0 8.0 18.5 23.9
80 2 Rinke Lisa-Sofie 2000 TSV Neuburg/Donau 111.2 11.0 23.0 18.5 9.0 8.5 19.0 22.2
71 3 Glander Nina 2000 SB 07 Nürnberg 110.3 11.0 24.0 19.5 9.0 8.5 19.0 19.3
83 4 Stöckel Sophia 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 109.9 11.0 23.0 20.0 8.0 9.0 17.5 21.4
5 5 Ostler Hanna 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 107.0 12.0 22.0 18.0 9.0 7.0 19.0 20.0
93 6 Minder Laura 2000 SB 07 Nürnberg 104.7 12.0 21.0 19.5 7.5 7.0 18.0 19.7
34 7 Englmann Nicole 2000 TSV Neuburg/Donau 104.5 9.0 21.0 16.0 9.0 7.0 18.5 24.0
45 8 Sepp Veronika 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 102.4 11.0 23.0 14.0 7.0 9.0 18.5 19.9
57 9 Klippert Veronika 2000 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 102.3 10.0 23.0 16.5 7.0 8.0 16.5 21.3
23 10 Reiser Carolin 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 101.7 12.0 24.0 16.0 7.5 7.5 17.0 17.7
26 11 Gamaggio Gaia 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 99.5 10.0 19.0 16.0 9.0 7.5 18.5 19.5
77 12 Stephan Mila 2000 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 99.2 10.0 22.0 17.0 7.0 7.5 18.5 17.2
87 13 Simon Hannah 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 98.8 9.0 20.0 17.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 20.3
61 14 Pohlan Katharina 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 98.0 11.0 18.0 17.5 6.5 9.0 18.0 18.0
70 14 Buntz Julia 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 98.0 9.0 24.0 17.5 4.5 6.5 18.0 18.5
115 16 Männel Lea 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 96.9 10.0 19.0 14.0 8.0 7.0 18.0 20.9
109 17 Reinhold Clara 2000 SC Eibsee Grainau 91.5 10.0 20.0 13.5 7.0 7.0 17.5 16.5
1 18 Perepelytsya Olga 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 91.3 8.0 20.0 15.5 7.5 8.0 17.0 15.3
16 19 Heer Farina 2000 DSV München Isarnixen 90.0 8.0 19.0 13.5 8.0 7.5 14.5 19.5
29 20 Martin Kathrin 2000 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 89.4 10.0 16.0 15.5 7.5 6.5 16.0 17.9
101 21 Kattein  Barbara 2000 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 87.1 9.0 18.0 13.0 7.0 6.5 17.5 16.1
18 22 Schmid Anika 2000 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 83.1 11.0 10.0 14.0 7.0 7.5 16.5 17.1
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Block A Block B

52 1 Zhukova Leonora 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg 110.5 11.0 25.0 19.0 8.5 7.0 19.0 21.0
21 2 Prieb Isabel 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg 105.2 11.0 22.0 18.0 9.0 7.5 19.0 18.7
30 3 Solujanova Ludmila 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 96.8 11.0 19.0 17.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 17.8
8 4 Böhme  Anneke 2001 SV Würzburg 05 96.2 10.0 23.0 14.5 8.0 5.5 18.5 16.7
32 5 Karpf Laura 2001 TSV Neuburg/Donau 96.1 9.0 19.0 14.5 8.0 8.0 18.5 19.1
3 6 Manewitsch Sofia 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg 95.1 10.0 21.0 16.5 6.5 6.5 17.5 17.1
22 7 Königsbauer Anja 2001 TSV Neuburg/Donau 94.5 9.0 18.0 13.5 8.5 7.0 18.5 20.0
10 8 Kretschmer Israa 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 93.0 10.0 19.0 16.0 6.0 7.5 17.5 17.0
13 9 Ehrlich Angelina 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg 92.2 11.0 21.0 17.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 13.7
67 10 Schmid Mona 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 91.7 10.0 18.0 15.0 9.0 5.0 18.0 16.7
63 11 Böhme  Marieke 2001 SV Würzburg 05 90.4 11.0 19.0 12.5 6.5 7.0 18.5 15.9
85 12 Rupprecht Stephanie 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 90.3 11.0 17.0 14.5 7.0 6.5 18.5 15.8
43 13 Weber Vicky 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 89.4 8.0 16.0 13.0 8.0 6.5 18.5 19.4
14 14 Dalhoff  Emmy 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 88.8 12.0 21.0 16.5 6.5 4.5 17.5 10.8
62 15 Cestonaro Jolina 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 88.5 9.0 22.0 15.5 5.0 6.0 14.5 16.5
11 16 Roth Lisa 2001 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 85.3 10.0 21.0 14.0 8.0 5.5 13.5 13.3
95 17 Räpple Emilia 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 84.0 10.0 18.0 17.5 4.0 5.0 17.0 12.5
7 18 Klenner Nicole 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg 82.5 9.0 23.0 13.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 12.5
66 19 Kern Daria 2001 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 81.9 10.0 18.0 15.0 6.0 3.5 15.0 14.4
81 20 Klenner Michelle 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg 81.5 9.0 21.0 13.0 6.0 7.0 14.0 11.5
54 21 Müller Paulina 2001 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 78.7 7.0 19.0 14.5 6.5 4.5 12.0 15.2
102 22 Schultz Lena 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 78.2 10.0 8.0 12.5 8.0 6.5 18.0 15.2
28 23 Heimbuch Katherina 2001 TSV Neuburg/Donau 77.2 9.0 12.0 14.5 7.0 6.0 12.5 16.2
48 24 Racic Nina 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 74.4 9.0 16.0 14.5 3.5 3.0 14.0 14.4
38 25 Zillner Isabella 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 73.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 16.5 13.5
97 26 Kaufmann Anna 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau 70.7 9.0 17.0 15.5 4.5 3.0 13.0 8.7
12 27 Legler Chiara 2001 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 69.2 8.0 20.0 17.0 2.5 4.0 11.0 6.7
117 28 van Woerkom Delphine 2001 DSV München Isarnixen 63.0 7.0 9.0 12.5 7.5 5.0 13.0 9.0
44 29 Mehari Milena 2001 Aquasonics DJK Würzburg 55.0 7.0 6.0 13.5 4.5 4.0 11.7 8.3
53 ##### Roth Sarah Alexa 2001 SB 07 Nürnberg DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
55 ##### Böck Michaela 2001 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
91 ##### Pyroth Lea 2001 SC Eibsee Grainau DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Block A Block B

72 1 Grigorieva Julia 2002 SB 07 Nürnberg 101.6 11.0 25.0 15.5 7.0 7.0 18.5 17.6
73 2 Weidner Mona 2002 TSV Neuburg/Donau 98.8 10.0 24.0 14.5 7.0 6.0 18.5 18.8
25 3 Gerhardinger Angela 2002 TSV Neuburg/Donau 95.7 11.0 20.0 16.5 6.5 6.5 18.0 17.2
107 4 Schweigard Marie 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 90.5 11.0 19.0 18.0 5.5 6.0 13.0 18.0
49 5 Uhl Jennifer 2002 TSV Neuburg/Donau 88.5 9.0 20.0 16.0 5.0 7.0 13.5 18.0
116 6 Nickel Alina 2002 SV Würzburg 05 86.2 10.0 18.0 13.0 7.5 4.5 17.5 15.7
41 7 Steidinger Lisa 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 84.2 11.0 20.0 16.0 4.5 5.0 16.5 11.2
42 8 Mitchell Ruby 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 81.7 8.0 19.0 15.0 6.5 5.0 14.5 13.7
76 9 Schürstedt Ysanne 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 81.5 10.0 19.0 13.5 7.0 4.0 14.0 14.0
60 10 Wagner Victoria 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 80.0 9.0 19.0 14.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 13.0
94 11 Steinberg Nora-Alice 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 77.8 7.0 20.0 14.5 5.5 3.5 15.5 11.8
90 12 Maibach Maxima 2002 SB 07 Nürnberg 74.2 9.0 14.0 10.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 12.2
31 13 Trautner Saskia 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 72.7 10.0 12.0 16.5 5.5 6.5 11.0 11.2
110 14 Hauck Alexandra 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau 71.3 7.0 19.0 12.5 4.0 2.5 14.5 11.8
19 15 Schmidt  Emely 2002 SB 07 Nürnberg 64.3 9.0 20.0 12.5 3.5 2.0 10.5 6.8
20 16 Schiller Johanna 2002 SV Würzburg 05 62.3 7.0 15.0 10.5 5.5 3.0 13.5 7.8
47 17 Abt Emily 2002 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 54.7 7.0 16.0 12.0 3.5 1.5 10.0 4.7
89 18 Weingärtner  Sofie 2002 SV Würzburg 05 43.5 9.0 16.0 6.5 0.0 3.0 4.5 4.5
39 ##### Märkl Franziska 2002 SC Eibsee Grainau DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
40 ##### Winter Nathalie 2002 TSV Neuburg/Donau DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
112 ##### Urbanek Sarah 2002 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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92 1 Mehl Nathalie 2003 TSV Neuburg/Donau 96.7 11.0 22.0 15.5 8.0 6.0 16.5 17.7
15 2 Gagliardi Giulia 2003 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 84.8 11.0 25.0 16.0 3.0 3.0 15.5 11.3
114 3 Reichel Ann-Kathrin 2003 SB 07 Nürnberg 78.4 7.0 20.0 11.5 6.5 4.0 16.5 12.9
100 4 Grüner Teresa 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 76.2 10.0 15.0 12.5 5.5 7.0 14.0 12.2
75 5 Anschütz Emma 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 72.2 8.0 22.0 17.0 2.5 3.5 12.5 6.7
9 6 Kitzinger Laura 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 68.8 10.0 14.0 14.5 6.0 2.5 13.5 8.3
50 7 Wagner Andrea 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 65.7 10.0 18.0 16.0 3.0 0.5 11.0 7.2
69 8 Pyroth Klara 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 63.5 9.0 15.0 11.0 5.5 3.0 12.0 8.0
37 9 Cestonaro Jamina 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 63.0 7.0 15.0 12.5 6.0 4.0 10.0 8.5
58 9 Kirchdorfer Katharina 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 63.0 8.0 20.0 11.0 4.0 1.5 12.0 6.5
79 11 Liberova Judith 2003 SB 07 Nürnberg 61.8 8.0 19.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 6.8
106 11 Bärtl Ronja 2003 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 61.8 6.0 19.0 13.0 3.5 1.5 9.5 9.3
46 13 Jettenberger Julia 2003 SC Eibsee Grainau 61.0 8.0 19.0 12.5 3.5 3.0 9.0 6.0
36 14 Graf Lena 2003 SV Würzburg 05 57.0 9.0 15.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 7.0
65 15 Schmid Christina 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg 51.7 7.0 9.0 10.0 3.5 3.5 9.5 9.2
68 16 Bader Nerija 2003 SB 07 Nürnberg 46.2 8.0 11.0 6.5 4.0 2.5 8.5 5.7
33 ##### Schittko Julia 2003 SB Delphin 03 Augsburg DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
82 ##### Beimert Paulina 2003 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld DNS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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111 1 Messel Kellie 2004 SB 07 Nürnberg 83.1 8.0 22.0 13.5 8.0 5.0 14.0 12.6
86 2 Boehnke Nina 2004 TSV Neuburg/Donau 81.7 8.0 20.0 13.0 6.0 4.0 14.5 16.2
59 3 Smialek Anna 2004 SB 07 Nürnberg 70.8 8.0 18.0 14.5 5.5 2.5 11.0 11.3
88 4 Brunner Fernanda 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 64.9 10.0 18.0 11.5 4.5 2.5 11.5 6.9
56 5 Reisinger Amina 2004 TSV Neuburg/Donau 60.2 8.0 15.0 13.0 4.5 2.0 6.5 11.2
105 6 Schmidt  Liane 2004 SB 07 Nürnberg 60.0 9.0 22.0 11.0 2.5 1.5 7.5 6.5
74 7 Schmidt Anna 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 47.8 6.0 18.0 13.0 0.5 1.5 3.0 5.8
6 8 Henkler Dorothea 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 44.7 8.0 14.0 10.5 2.5 1.5 4.0 4.2
98 9 Graf Hanna 2004 SV Würzburg 05 43.7 7.0 15.0 7.5 2.5 1.5 6.0 4.2
24 10 Schmid Alina 2004 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 40.3 7.0 10.0 10.5 2.0 2.0 5.5 3.3
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104 1 Müller Franziska 2005 TSV Neuburg/Donau 63.0 10.0 19.0 13.0 3.5 2.5 7.5 7.5
51 2 Stephan Holly 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 56.7 8.0 19.0 14.0 1.5 1.5 7.0 5.7
99 3 Grob Annika 2005 TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld 43.0 5.0 16.0 9.0 1.5 2.0 5.0 4.5
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